TWK-ELEKTRONIK GmbH	 D-40041 Düsseldorf	 Tel. +49 211 96117-0	 info@twk.de
Heinrichstrasse 85	 Postbox 10 50 63	 Fax +49 211 637705	 www.twk.de
Inclination sensor on MEMS technology
Interface: CANopen Safety - SIL2
Model NBN / S3
Document No.: NBN 12054 OE
Date: 21.03.2018
Contens

65 65 mm
NBN with CANopen safety interface
Order code format
*	 The basic versions according to the data sheet bear the number 01. Deviations are identified with a variant number and are documen-
	 ted in the factory. NBN: variant 50 is firmly assigned: electrical connection via M12, 5-pin (instead of 8-pin).
** 	The measuring ranges for the various measurement axes can be selected in 5° steps, whereby it must be noted that only 2 axes
	 can be used at any one time. For the undesired axis please choose '0'. Accuracy differences may possibly arise in terms of the compat
	 ibility of the measuring ranges or the measuring angles. Please talk to one of our employees.
***	Aluminium housing with connector M12, stainless steel housing preferably with cable (D-sub connector for test purposes mounted).
Available types
(Standard versions. Other measuring ranges and installation positions on request)
n	 NBN65-A20/20/0S3-1-S2 N50 or NBN65-A20/20/0 V S3-1-S2 N50
n	 NBN65-A90/0/0S3-2-S2 N50 or NBN65-A90/0/0 V S3-2-S2 N50
	 -	 /	 /	 -	 -
See below: Available types. Other types on request.
Date: 21.03.2018		  Page 8 of13	 Document no. NBN12054 OE
Inclinometer NBN / S3